SEMICONDUCTOR
RoHS  RoHS
N-Channel Power MOSFET
Nell High Power Products
8N80 Series
(8A, 800Volts)
    They are designed for use in applications. such
as   switched   mode   power   supplies,  DC to DC

www.nellsemi.com Page 3 of 8
8N80 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION SCHEME
MOSFET series
Current rating, ID
Voltage rating, VDS
8 = 8A
80 = 800V
8 N 80 A
Package type
A = TO-220AB
AF = TO-220F
N = N-Channel
B = TO-3PB
8
*Notes:
1.V =50VDS
2.250µs  Pulse test
     150°C
     25°C      -55°C
1
10
0
10
-1
10
-1
10
1
10
0
10
*Notes:
1.250µs Pulse test
2.T =25°Cc
VGS
Top:   150 V
100 V
80 V
70 V
60 V
Bottorm:   5.5 V
1
10
0
10
     *Note:T =25°CJ
     V =10VGS
     V =20VGS
15
20
16
25
30
*Notes:
1.V =0VGS
2.250μs   Pulse test
     25°C